SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

ALLA OLD FASHIONED (on tap) $17

Liserry PoLE RyE, Housk Brrrers, DEMERARA

ALLA MANHATTAN (oN tap) $17

MakER’Ss MARK BOURBON, ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH, HOUSE
BITTERS

SPICY STRAWBERRY MARG $18
EspoLON BLANCO, JALAPENOS, AGAVE, LIME JUICE,

STRAWBERRIES

GREEN TEA HONEY BEE $17

Tiro’s Vopka, GReeN Tea, HoNEY SiMpLE SYRUP, GREEN
Tea

LEMON LAVENDER MULE $17

KETEL ONE, LEMON, HONEY LAVENDER SIMPLE, GINGER BEER



Spritz MENU

APEROL SPRITZ $14

APER()L, PROSECCO, SODA

BLACKBERRY SPRITZ $16

MARIE BrizARD BLACKBERRY, PROSECCO, SODA

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ $16

Magie Brizarp PINK GRAPEFRUIT, PROSECCO, SODA

PEACH SPRITZ $16

MaRrIE BrizarD PEACH, PROSECCO, SODA

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ $16

Luxarpo LiMoNcELLO, PrROSECCO, SODA



AFTER DINNER

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Sosieskr VANILLA VoDKA, EsPrESs0, KAHLUA

CHOCOLATE MARTINI

Trros, Dirry CHocorATE CrREAM, CREME DE CACAO, CREAM

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO

DiIGESTIVI

Courvoisier VSOP
GRAND MARNIER
AVERNA AMARO

RomaNna SamBuca
Romana Samsuca Brack
Super Punch
FERNET-BRANCA

AMARO MONTENEGRO

Porto / GrarpA
Dow’s 10 YEAR TAWNY PORTO
Dow’s 20 YEAR TAWNY PORTO
Dow’s 30 YEAR TAWNY PORTO
SIBONA BOTTI DI ROVERE GRAPPA
ALEXANDER GRAPPA

$16

$16

$1r

$16
$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$1r
$14

$20
$25
$38
$18
$16



DRrAFT BEER

PeroNI, ITALIAN LAGER 5.1%
GumnEss DraucHT, Stout 4.2%
Lacunitas, IPA 6.2%

Avracast WHITE, WHEAT 5.2%

RoTtATING SELECTION

BoTTLES

STELLA ARTOIS
MobELO ESPECIAL
MiLLER LiTE
Docrist 60 MINUTE
MicueLoB ULTRA

Peront NasTrRO AZzURRO 0.0 N/A

Drink Responsibly

$8
$8
$8

$8

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8



